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FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 19
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 19
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 42
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 48
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 10
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 41
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 129
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 32
LOXLEY TOWN HALL 107
LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 29
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 65
RABUN FIRE HOUSE 55
PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 55
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 342
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 121
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 0
PINE GROVE SCHOOL 83
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 74
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 92
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 52
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 14
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 122
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 76
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 193
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 255
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 107
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 48
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 265
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 264
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 123
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0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE

0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER

0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL

0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
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0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2

0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3

0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4

0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1

0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2

0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1

0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
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0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 404
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 352
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 94
9002 PROVISIONAL 16
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9574
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 13 5 0 1
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 10 9 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 22 20 0 0
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 34 13 0 1
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 5 4 0 1
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 32 9 0 0
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 76 50 0 3
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 22 10 0 0
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 87 20 0 0
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 17 12 0 0
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 36 29 0 0
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 31 23 0 1
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 37 18 0 0
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 247 92 0 3
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 78 43 0 0
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 0] 0 0 0



0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 48 35 0 0
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 42 31 0 1
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 57 35 0 0
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 29 23 0 0
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 10 4 0 0
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 85 37 0 0
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 62 13 0 1
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 136 56 0 1
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 179 74 0 2
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 74 33 0 0
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 39 9 0 0
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 208 53 0 4
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 203 59 0 2
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 84 34 0 5
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 141 70 0 5
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 139 65 0 2
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 242 123 0 14
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 245 74 0 8
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 72 23 0 0
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 285 86 0 2
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 0 0 0 0
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 99 31 0 0
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 239 84 0 7
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 199 50 0 5
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 297 68 0 1
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 162 46 0 0
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
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0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 68 17 0 1
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 296 90 0 2
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 101 13 0 0
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 140 40 0 0
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 249 57 0 0
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 305 69 0 1
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 110 20 0 0
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 191 46 0 2
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 114 31 0 1
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 160 61 0 2
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 281 87 0 2
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 162 29 0 3
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 146 44 0 1
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 314 88 0 2
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 260 91 0 1
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0 0
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 63 30 0 1
9002 PROVISIONAL 2 2 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 7085 2388 89
CANDIDATE PERCENT 74.79 25.20
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 6 9 0 4
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 14 5 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 16 17 0 9



0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 24 18 0 6
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 4 0 0 6
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0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 17 18 0 6
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 64 48 0 17
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 12 16 0 4
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 61 32 0 14
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 17 7 0 5
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 35 23 0 7
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 34 9 0 12
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 39 10 0 6
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 168 118 0 56
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 58 51 0 12
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 0 0 0 0
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 43 29 0 11
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 35 24 0 15
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 40 44 0 8
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 19 25 0 8
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 8 6 0 0
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 76 31 0 15
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 45 25 0 6
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 85 75 0 33
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 117 84 0 54
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 58 29 0 20
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 32 13 0 3
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 143 70 0 52
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 139 80 0 45
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 64 28 0 31



0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 114 67 0 35
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 100 68 0 38
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 179 130 0 70
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 171 94 0 62
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 47 27 0 21
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 186 127 0 60
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 0 0 0 0
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 73 26 0 31
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 155 109 0 66
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 133 77 0 44
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 240 90 0 36
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 136 47 0 25
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0] 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 54 13 0 19
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 225 103 0 60
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 73 29 0 12
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 103 43 0 34
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 196 70 0 40
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 220 101 0 54
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0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 86 35 0 9
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 117 82 0 40
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 79 41 0 26
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 123 69 0 31
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 198 114 0 58
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0] 0 0 0



0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 107 45 0 42
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 104 63 0 24
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 208 153 0 43
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 187 99 0 66
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0 0
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 41 38 0 15
9002 PROVISIONAL 2 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5130 2904 1526
CANDIDATE PERCENT 63.85 36.14
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 2 13 0 4
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 10 9 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 12 17 0 13
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 26 15 0 7
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 3 1 0 6
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 14 19 0 8
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 46 67 0 16
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 8 20 0 4
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 41 48 0 18
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 11 11 0 7
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 25 29 0 11
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 22 21 0 12
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 23 23 0 9
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 134 137 0 71
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 42 63 0 16
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 0 0 0 0
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 37 35 0 11
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0160
0170
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0205
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0300
0310
0320
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0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
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0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
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WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3

105

136
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27
141

49
104
75
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80

21
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27
43
108

100
140
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0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 116 181 0 78
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 50 63 0 17
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 96 101 0 42
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 41 76 0 29
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 90 88 0 45
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 123 174 0 73
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 52 95 0 47
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 76 87 0 28
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 140 200 0 64
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 103 178 0 71
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0 0
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0 0 0 0
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9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 24 50 0 20
9002 PROVISIONAL 0 2 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3302 4418 1840
CANDIDATE PERCENT 42.77 57.22
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 10 5 0 4
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 9 10 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 17 17 0 8
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 24 17 0 7
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 1 4 0 5
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 11 22 0 8
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 61 59 0 9
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 13 18 0 1
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 55 40 0 12
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 15 10 0 4
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 31 27 0 7
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 24 19 0 12
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 21 26 0 8
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 143 142 0 57
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 58 54 0 9
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 0 0 0 0
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 46 29 0 8
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 30 32 0 12
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 45 37 0 10
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 27 21 0 4
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 4 10 0 0
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 47 61 0 14
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 28 39 0 9
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 82 83 0 28
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 104 120 0 31
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 47 43 0 17
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 19 23 0 6
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0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3

113

102
137
40
109
68
94
151

52
70

152
119
0

171
184

77
105

64
108
168

103
101

213
183
0
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0443 DAPHNE CIVI
0444 DAPHNE CI1VI
9001 ABSENTEE VO
9002 PROVISIONAL

C CENTER #4
C CENTER #5
TERS

CANDIDATE TOTALS
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0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230

0010

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
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0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 19 23 0
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 72 141 0
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 72 146 0
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 28 61 0
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 70 110 0
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 71 112 0
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 126 178 0
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 115 155 0
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 38 38 0
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 116 205 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 0 0 0
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 59 45 0
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 117 156 0
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 89 126 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 130 206 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 88 103 0
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 37 34 0
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 164 176 0
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0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0 0
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 34 57 0
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 63 89 0
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 103 167 0
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 123 194 0
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 54 68 0
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0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 89 118 0 32
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 53 69 0 24
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 78 121 0 24
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 126 196 0 48
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 69 90 0 35
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 64 108 0 19
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 137 222 0 45
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 125 176 0 51
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0 0
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 45 43 0 6
9002 PROVISIONAL 1 2 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3271 4973 1317

CANDIDATE PERCENT 39.67 60.32
FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 4 WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 9 8 0 2
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 14 5 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 19 15 0 8
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 17 25 0 6
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 2 5 0 3
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 21 12 0 8
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 58 56 0 15
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FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 4
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LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 16
LOXLEY TOWN HALL 66
LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 12
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE a1
RABUN FIRE HOUSE 29
PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 31
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 197
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 72
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 0
PINE GROVE SCHOOL 51
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 43
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 47
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 27
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 7
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 48
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 51
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 122
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 163
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 50
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 24
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 150
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 150
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 88
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 124
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 128
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 208
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 175
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 47
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 206
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 0
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 70
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 171
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 136
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0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 209 146 0 11
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 109 86 0 13
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 38 46 0 2
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 214 145 0 29
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 0 0 0 0
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 69 31 0 14
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 109 44 0 27
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 169 110 0 27
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 203 129 0 43
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 85 34 0 11
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0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 138 81 0 20
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 74 60 0 12
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 134 70 0 19
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 183 137 0 50
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 95 61 0 38
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 101 69 0 21
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 224 146 0 34
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 172 136 0 44
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0 0
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 0 0 0 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 65 21 0 8



9002 PROVISIONAL 1 2 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5282 3609 670
CANDIDATE PERCENT 59.40 40.59
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